

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1791/2015

DILIP AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EKANKI VISHNOI

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office report)

Date : 05/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Marwah,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter tomorrow i.e. on 6th December, 2016.(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Suman Jain)
Court Master